Tract#: 7

Legal Description: SEY2 SWV4, Sec. 12, N2 NW'4, SEY NWY4, Sec. 13, N2 NEY, Sec. 14, Twp. 52, Rge. 27.

Aitkin County Land Department
209 2™ st. NW Room 206

Aitkin, Mn. 56431

218-927-7364
Blowdown Sale ~ August 31, 2016

2:00 PM

Township: Unorganized — Shovel Lake

ASPEN BLOWDOWN
BALSAM BLOWDOWN
MXD HWD BLOWDOWN

Total Acres= 75

7 month sale.

2176.00
10.00
10.00

Cords @
Cords @
Cords @

Summer Access

5.00 =
4.00 =
2.00 =

10880.00
40.00
20.00

$10,940.00

Down Payment Required: $1,641.00

/// Shaded area to be cut. Utilize to a 4" top. Sold subject to scale. Biomass chipping of tops and limbs
allowed with forester approval and separate written agreement. Snag and den trees left where possible.
Leave a 50' buffer around wetlands. GPS or GPS enabled device will be required. Harvest during dry soil

conditions as approved
by forester. Permit expires 3-15-2017.

Sale Administrator;: Dan Gordon

Permit # 13852 Approx. Percent Blowdown — 70%
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+ Sold Area Estimate, * Non-bid, Area Estimate # Non-bid, Scale Blank: Bid,



